Position Other Positions Held

Principal Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher Special Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Education Teacher-Site Funded
Custodian Day

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Department

Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Total Wages

$123,323
$104,252
$103,081
$100,623
$100,570
$99,511
$98,276
$97,396
$97,279
$97,026
$96,869
$96,246
$95,270
$95,233
$93,683
$93,465
$86,045
$84,820
$84,129
$82,366
$82,213
$74,584
$71,598
$71,434
$70,564
$68,591
$68,209
$62,939
$61,039

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,464
$15,066
$14,016
$13,667
$14,246
$14,703
$15,148
$15,022
$14,373
$13,099
$14,958
$14,869
$14,753
$14,120
$13,344
$13,313
$12,998
$12,480
$13,247
$12,536
$12,497
$11,946
$11,271
$11,248
$11,413
$17,149
$10,987

$8,757

$9,423



Counselor - Reg Ce Wrkyr

Custodian Night
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Psychologist
School Secretary 1
School Secretary 2
Teacher

Teacher

Library Clerk 1

Food Service Lead 1

Instructional Aide 1:1-2Nd Pos

Instructional Aide 1:1-2Nd Pos

Instructional Aide 1:1

Instructional Aide Sdc

Instructional Aide Sdc
Employee Child Care
Instructional Aide 1:1
Library Clerk 1

Tk Instruct Aide

Instructional Aide 1:1

Instructional Aide 1:1

Counselor-Reg Ce
Wrkyr-Loc2

Teacher Itinerate Mcs
Itinerate Mcs, Teacher

Instructional Aide 1:1

Instructional Aide 1:1,
Sped Aide Unassigned,
Sped Aide Unassigned

Instructional Aide 1:1,
Employee Child Care

Instructional Aide Isp,
Clerical Aide, Campus
Supervisor A

Instructional Aide 1:1

Instructional Aide Sdc

Instructional Aide
Substitute

Instructional Aide 1:1,
Instructional Aide 1:1,
Instructional Aide Isp,
Instructional Aide Isp

Instructional Aide
Substitute

Teacher Substitute

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

$55,160

$53,544
$49,280
$49,228
$47,256
$47,218
$45,117
$42,845
$38,392
$31,536

$30,995
$30,944
$30,057
$27,906
$25,607

$25,547

$24,757
$24,495
$23,523
$20,051

$19,540

$17,899

$17,894

$7,941

$7,943
$8,059
$10,356
$8,262
$6,646
$8,058
$7,929
$7,081
$4,381

$5,923
$6,364
$5,763
$5,952
$5,328

$5,370

$3,862
$4,057
$5,115
$2,871

$3,180

$2,246

$0



Instructional Aide 1:1

Instruct Aide Computer

Food Service Assistant
Instructional Aide Isp

Instructional Aide 1:1

Campus Supervisor Only A

Instructional Aide Isp

Campus Supervisor Only A

Campus Supervisor Only A

Food Service Assistant

Instruct Aide Computer

Fnd2

Campus Supervisor A

Instructional Aide
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor Only A,
Campus Supervisor
Sub

Instructional Aide
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor Only B,
Campus Supervisor
Sub

Instructional Aide
Substitute, Campus
Supervisor Only A,
Campus Supervisor
Sub, Campus
Supervisor Sub

Instructional Aide
Substitute

Fd Srv/Custodial Sub,

Campus Supervisor
Sub

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union
Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Brentwood Union

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary
Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

Garin Elementary

$16,360
$13,715

$12,993
$12,870
$12,753

$8,460

$5,697

$4,685

$3,290
$1,906

$0
$1,948

$0
$1,989
$1,560

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



