Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$123,323	\$18,464
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$104,252	\$15,066
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$103,081	\$14,016
Speech Language Pathologist		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$100,623	\$13,667
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$100,570	\$14,246
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$99,511	\$14,703
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$98,276	\$15,148
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$97,396	\$15,022
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$97,279	\$14,373
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$97,026	\$13,099
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$96,869	\$14,958
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$96,246	\$14,869
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$95,270	\$14,753
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$95,233	\$14,120
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$93,683	\$13,344
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$93,465	\$13,313
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$86,045	\$12,998
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$84,820	\$12,480
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$84,129	\$13,247
Teacher On Special Assignment		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$82,366	\$12,536
Teacher Special Education		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$82,213	\$12,497
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$74,584	\$11,946
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$71,598	\$11,271
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$71,434	\$11,248
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$70,564	\$11,413
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$68,591	\$17,149
Teacher Special Education	Teacher-Site Funded	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$68,209	\$10,987
Custodian Day		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$62,939	\$8,757
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$61,039	\$9,423

Counselor - Reg Ce Wrkyr	Counselor-Reg Ce Wrkyr-Loc2	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$55,160	\$7,941
Custodian Night		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$53,544	\$7,943
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$49,280	\$8,059
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$49,228	\$10,356
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$47,256	\$8,262
Psychologist		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$47,218	\$6,646
School Secretary 1		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$45,117	\$8,058
School Secretary 2		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$42,845	\$7,929
Teacher		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$38,392	\$7,081
Teacher	Teacher Itinerate Mcs Itinerate Mcs, Teacher	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$31,536	\$4,381
Library Clerk 1	Instructional Aide 1:1	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$30,995	\$5,923
Food Service Lead 1		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$30,944	\$6,364
Instructional Aide 1:1-2Nd Pos	Instructional Aide 1:1, Sped Aide Unassigned, Sped Aide Unassigned	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$30,057	\$5,763
Instructional Aide 1:1-2Nd Pos	Instructional Aide 1:1, Employee Child Care	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$27,906	\$5,952
Instructional Aide 1:1		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$25,607	\$5,328
Instructional Aide Sdc	Instructional Aide Isp, Clerical Aide, Campus Supervisor A	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$25,547	\$5,370
Instructional Aide Sdc	Instructional Aide 1:1	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$24,757	\$3,862
Employee Child Care		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$24,495	\$4,057
Instructional Aide 1:1	Instructional Aide Sdc	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$23,523	\$5,115
Library Clerk 1	Instructional Aide Substitute	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$20,051	\$2,871
Tk Instruct Aide	Instructional Aide 1:1, Instructional Aide 1:1, Instructional Aide Isp, Instructional Aide Isp	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$19,540	\$3,180
Instructional Aide 1:1	Instructional Aide Substitute	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$17,899	\$2,246
Instructional Aide 1:1	Teacher Substitute	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$17,894	\$0

Instructional Aide 1:1		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$16,360	\$0
Instruct Aide Computer	Instruct Aide Computer Fnd2	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$13,715	\$1,948
Food Service Assistant		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$12,993	\$0
Instructional Aide Isp	Campus Supervisor A	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$12,870	\$1,989
Instructional Aide 1:1	Instructional Aide Substitute, Campus Supervisor Only A, Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$12,753	\$1,560
Campus Supervisor Only A	Instructional Aide Substitute, Campus Supervisor Only B, Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$8,460	\$0
Instructional Aide Isp	Instructional Aide Substitute, Campus Supervisor Only A, Campus Supervisor Sub, Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$5,697	\$0
Campus Supervisor Only A	Instructional Aide Substitute	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$4,685	\$0
Campus Supervisor Only A		Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$3,290	\$0
Food Service Assistant	Fd Srv/Custodial Sub, Campus Supervisor Sub	Brentwood Union	Garin Elementary	\$1,906	\$0